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2021 YNS Sharks Freestyle Frenzy - 10/9/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1009YNS-A

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE  8Sathe, Mishka1 17.68

YNS-NE  7Gainer, Anderson L2 19.56

YMNT-NE  8Twomey, Nora3 22.43

YNS-NE  8Oliver, Charlotte H4 25.18

YNS-NE  7Mancini, Tess A5 26.30

YNS-NE  7Sullivan, Grace P6 27.75

YMNT-NE  8Murphy, Lily R7 28.02

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE  8Sathe, Mishka1 41.12

YNS-NE  7Gainer, Anderson L2 45.78

YMNT-NE  8Twomey, Nora3 50.49

YNS-NE  8Oliver, Charlotte H4 56.78

YNS-NE  7Mancini, Tess A5 57.54

YMNT-NE  8Murphy, Lily R6 1:03.19

YNS-NE  7Sullivan, Grace P7 1:04.93

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE  8Sathe, Mishka1 1:35.49

44.73 50.76

YNS-NE  7Gainer, Anderson L2 1:46.54

45.82 1:00.72

YNS-NE  8Oliver, Charlotte H3 2:16.98

1:03.11 1:13.87

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Curtin, Caroline J1 31.12

YNS-NE 10Lussier, Claire E2 33.76

YNS-NE 10Webber, Lucy K3 34.19

YNS-NE 10Tucker, Mari E4 34.66

YNS-NE 10Steiner, Chloe E5 35.07

WSY-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya6 35.48

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M7 35.66

YNS-NE 10Sandford, Kelly A8 36.75

YNS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C9 37.61

YNS-NE 10Sullivan, Morgan A10 37.62

YNS-NE 10Burl, Carolina J11 39.21

YNS-NE  9Brennan, Riley C12 39.79

WSY-NE 10Zheng, Ava S13 39.82

YNS-NE 10Dwyer, Aubrey J14 41.53

YNS-NE  9Derr, Bea M15 41.86

YNS-NE 10Hemme, Harper L16 42.90

YNS-NE  9Gazda, Sarah I17 43.26

WSY-NE 10Miller, Izzy S18 43.31

WSY-NE 10Brown, Maisie L19 43.75

YNS-NE  9Rodier, Brooke A20 43.81

YMNT-NE  9Ewart, Felicity V21 44.50

YMNT-NE 10Boswell, Sydney22 44.74

YMNT-NE  9Trainor, Riley N23 44.79

YNS-NE 10Weldon, Addy M24 44.83

YNS-NE 10Hanchett, Chloe E25 45.67

WSY-NE  9Jerratsch, Alea26 46.88

WSY-NE  9Recht, Ella27 49.98

YMNT-NE  9Gregorians Tabares, Amelia28 52.35

WSY-NE 10Haggerty, Leela A29 57.22

WSY-NE  9Kosko, Emily30 58.39

YNS-NE 10Panall, Hazel A31 1:00.97

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Curtin, Caroline J1 1:10.40

34.05 36.35

YNS-NE 10Webber, Lucy K2 1:18.73

37.09 41.64

YNS-NE 10Tucker, Mari E3 1:18.79

38.10 40.69

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M4 1:20.09

38.52 41.57

YNS-NE 10Lussier, Claire E5 1:20.27

37.49 42.78

WSY-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya6 1:20.33

38.76 41.57

YNS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C7 1:21.82

39.32 42.50

YNS-NE 10Steiner, Chloe E8 1:24.07

40.17 43.90

YNS-NE 10Sandford, Kelly A9 1:27.11

39.73 47.38

YNS-NE 10Sullivan, Morgan A10 1:29.44

41.84 47.60

YNS-NE 10Weldon, Addy M11 1:31.58

42.88 48.70

YNS-NE  9Brennan, Riley C12 1:34.03

43.97 50.06

WSY-NE 10Brown, Maisie L13 1:35.32

44.81 50.51

WSY-NE 10Zheng, Ava S14 1:35.97

45.21 50.76

YNS-NE  9Gazda, Sarah I15 1:38.82

44.05 54.77

YNS-NE  9Rodier, Brooke A16 1:42.64

45.24 57.40

YMNT-NE  9Trainor, Riley N17 1:43.06

49.58 53.48

WSY-NE 10Miller, Izzy S18 1:43.23

47.03 56.20

YNS-NE 10Hemme, Harper L19 1:45.06

48.67 56.39

YNS-NE 10Dwyer, Aubrey J20 1:46.45

47.07 59.38

YNS-NE  9Derr, Bea M21 1:46.72

48.98 57.74

YMNT-NE 10Boswell, Sydney22 1:47.34

51.49 55.85

WSY-NE  9Jerratsch, Alea23 1:56.53

56.11 1:00.42

WSY-NE  9Recht, Ella24 2:00.53

55.80 1:04.73

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sophie K25 2:03.21

56.87 1:06.34

WSY-NE 10Haggerty, Leela A26 2:07.94

1:01.76 1:06.18

WSY-NE  9Kosko, Emily27 2:13.53

1:01.21 1:12.32

YMNT-NE  9Gregorians Tabares, Amelia28 2:14.80

YNS-NE 10Panall, Hazel A29 2:28.72

1:06.74 1:21.98

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Curtin, Caroline J1 2:37.33

34.94 38.39 42.5941.41

WSY-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya2 2:50.75

39.01 44.28 42.0345.43

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M3 2:51.00

39.53 43.65 42.4045.42

YNS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C4 3:01.30

41.23 46.02 45.6548.40

YNS-NE 10Webber, Lucy K5 3:04.01

39.53 49.95 43.5650.97

YNS-NE 10Steiner, Chloe E6 3:15.78

42.07 50.25 50.4952.97

YNS-NE 10Weldon, Addy M7 3:25.36

45.52 53.88 50.7455.22

YNS-NE  9Gazda, Sarah I8 3:43.97

47.89 56.71 1:00.3958.98

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYNS-NE1 2:20.75

Tucker, Mari E 10 Lussier, Claire E 10

Steiner, Chloe E 10 Curtin, Caroline J 10

36.57 34.02 1:10.16

BYNS-NE2 2:36.28

Paoli, Davis M 10 Oh, Michelle C 10

Dwyer, Aubrey J 10 Webber, Lucy K 10

38.03 34.20 36.8447.21

CYNS-NE3 2:45.62

Sandford, Kelly A 10 Brennan, Riley C 9

Derr, Bea M 9 Sullivan, Morgan A 10

38.73 42.85 37.5046.54

AWSY-NE4 2:58.00

Sivapala, Ramiya 10 Sathe, Mishka 8

Recht, Ella 9 Brown, Maisie L 10

40.79 40.19 35.161:01.86

DYNS-NE5 3:06.76

Hemme, Harper L 10 Rodier, Brooke A 9

Gazda, Sarah I 9 Gainer, Anderson L 7

48.0547.41

BWSY-NE6 3:20.69

Kosko, Emily 9 Jerratsch, Alea 9

Miller, Izzy S 10 Zheng, Ava S 10

1:26.96
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2021 YNS Sharks Freestyle Frenzy - 10/9/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1009YNS-A

Results
(Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay)

EYNS-NE7 3:27.01

Oliver, Charlotte H 8 Weldon, Addy M 10

Hanchett, Chloe E 10 Mulgrew, Maizie K 7

52.06

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q1 26.16

YNS-NE 12Lembo, Julia R2 27.24

YNS-NE 12Guido, Dylan K3 28.58

YNS-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N4 30.14

YNS-NE 11Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G5 30.19

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R6 30.32

YNS-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S7 30.42

YNS-NE 12Tramontozzi, Sophia M8 30.66

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L9 30.74

YNS-NE 12Woodruff, Addie O10 34.16

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K11 34.31

YNS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C12 34.40

YMNT-NE 12Lyman, Lilly J13 34.59

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M14 35.03

WSY-NE 11Hu, Laura A15 35.53

YNS-NE 11Ayer, Avery C16 35.62

WSY-NE 11Hackner, Emilia H17 35.79

YNS-NE 11Rodriguez, Zara18 37.61

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Eloise J19 38.15

YNS-NE 12Wheat, Axel N20 38.77

YNS-NE 11Randazza, Charlotte L21 40.03

YMNT-NE 11Gregorians Tabares, Adelina22 40.32

YNS-NE 11Turillo, Sophia A23 40.84

YNS-NE 11Lancaster, Suriah E24 41.29

YMNT-NE 11Bardos, Aleah M25 42.05

YMNT-NE 11Tully, Jenevieve J26 42.09

YMNT-NE 12Thapa, Gracy27 42.93

YNS-NE 11Almond, Olivia R28 44.46

YNS-NE 11Yates, Cici S29 46.97

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Fiona E30 1:02.20

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q1 56.33

27.42 28.91

YNS-NE 12Lembo, Julia R2 1:00.49

29.05 31.44

YNS-NE 12Tramontozzi, Sophia M3 1:06.46

32.09 34.37

YNS-NE 11Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G4 1:06.88

31.74 35.14

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R5 1:08.10

YNS-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S6 1:08.36

32.87 35.49

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L7 1:08.83

33.28 35.55

YNS-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N8 1:09.56

33.97 35.59

YMNT-NE 12Hnath, Alexa M9 1:14.36

35.36 39.00

YNS-NE 12Woodruff, Addie O10 1:17.26

35.80 41.46

YMNT-NE 12Lyman, Lilly J11 1:17.36

36.81 40.55

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M12 1:17.76

36.89 40.87

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K13 1:18.35

36.80 41.55

YNS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C14 1:18.49

37.74 40.75

WSY-NE 11Hackner, Emilia H15 1:19.14

37.85 41.29

YNS-NE 11Rodriguez, Zara16 1:22.16

38.94 43.22

YNS-NE 11Ayer, Avery C17 1:22.56

38.78 43.78

WSY-NE 11Hu, Laura A18 1:22.97

38.73 44.24

YMNT-NE 12Gage, Mary A19 1:25.03

37.37 47.66

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Eloise J20 1:26.46

40.20 46.26

YNS-NE 11Randazza, Charlotte L21 1:30.49

43.17 47.32

YNS-NE 12Wheat, Axel N22 1:30.75

42.78 47.97

YMNT-NE 11Gregorians Tabares, Adelina23 1:31.95

40.62 51.33

YNS-NE 11Lancaster, Suriah E24 1:35.11

44.01 51.10

YNS-NE 11Turillo, Sophia A25 1:35.42

45.14 50.28

YMNT-NE 11Tully, Jenevieve J26 1:36.12

1:36.19

YMNT-NE 12Thapa, Gracy27 1:42.77

46.34 56.43

YNS-NE 11Yates, Cici S28 1:52.59

49.92 1:02.67

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Fiona E29 2:28.91

1:09.49 1:19.42

YMNT-NE 11Bardos, Aleah M--- DQ

50.55

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q1 2:03.31

28.17 31.17 31.6532.32

YNS-NE 12Lembo, Julia R2 2:13.21

31.59 34.53 33.1933.90

YNS-NE 11Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G3 2:24.70

33.08 37.01 35.9938.62

YNS-NE 12Tramontozzi, Sophia M4 2:25.01

32.89 36.36 37.8337.93

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R5 2:32.76

34.60 39.86 36.8641.44

YNS-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S6 2:33.34

35.61 39.74 37.4340.56

YNS-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N7 2:33.39

35.70 40.10 36.8740.72

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L8 2:34.98

34.75 39.15 39.3541.73

YMNT-NE 12Hnath, Alexa M9 2:46.57

36.87 42.28 43.9243.50

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K10 2:47.79

37.61 43.93 42.1344.12

YNS-NE 12Woodruff, Addie O11 2:49.85

38.56 43.36 43.1744.76

YNS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C12 2:57.33

40.02 44.91 44.5347.87

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M13 2:59.85

38.25 46.02 47.3748.21

YNS-NE 11Ayer, Avery C14 3:07.87

43.11 2:24.76

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Eloise J15 3:11.22

41.21 49.03 1:40.98

YMNT-NE 12Gage, Mary A16 3:19.51

YNS-NE 11Rodriguez, Zara--- DNF

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q1 5:25.21

29.00 32.18 33.3433.43

33.19 33.38 33.78 33.47

32.63 30.81

YNS-NE 12Lembo, Julia R2 5:57.15

32.89 35.85 36.3836.94

35.09 36.77 37.15 35.86

34.70 35.52

YNS-NE 12Tramontozzi, Sophia M3 6:32.02

34.17 37.82 39.8439.76

40.41 40.82 40.91 40.67

40.34 37.28

YNS-NE 11Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G4 6:44.45

34.10 39.04 42.0641.33

42.10 42.08 41.75 41.56

42.71 37.72

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R5 6:53.26

35.39 42.02 42.4843.28

43.31 41.05 42.26 41.90

42.52 39.05

YNS-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N6 6:56.17

36.45 41.43 43.2442.63

43.34 42.92 43.02 42.12

42.52 38.50

YNS-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S7 6:58.20

37.16 41.71 43.2242.62

43.47 42.02 43.42 43.27

42.49 38.82

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K8 7:32.71

40.05 46.23 46.4445.72

46.95 46.73 46.59 46.16

45.53 42.31
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2021 YNS Sharks Freestyle Frenzy - 10/9/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1009YNS-A

Results
(Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free)

WSY-NE 11Recht, Emma9 7:36.19

36.80 43.72 47.3946.43

47.95 47.87 49.55 45.24

45.41 45.83

WSY-NE 11Hackner, Emilia H10 7:43.12

41.64 48.23 48.5247.78

47.87 48.77 45.79 47.03

46.12 41.37

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M11 7:58.28

37.52 46.08 48.9849.67

50.21 50.10 49.61 51.02

49.36 45.73

WSY-NE 11Hu, Laura A12 8:24.66

44.50 50.84 51.1250.56

52.52 51.48 52.88 51.98

50.43 48.35

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H1 26.43

YNS-NE 14Uribe, Kelly2 26.48

YNS-NE 14Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M3 26.74

YNS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N4 27.42

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G5 27.67

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L6 27.89

YNS-NE 13DeFrank, Sophia M7 28.87

YNS-NE 13Bruno, Bella L8 29.33

YNS-NE 14Hugo, Maddy E9 29.73

YNS-NE 13York, Lily K10 29.89

YNS-NE 14Guido, Charlotte E11 30.10

YNS-NE 13Hemme, Sydney V12 30.21

YMNT-NE 13Cieslewicz, Chloe A13 30.49

YNS-NE 13Fry, Kayla M14 30.99

YNS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M15 31.57

YNS-NE 14Smith, Ava C16 32.17

YNS-NE 13Sofronas, Nicolle V17 33.37

YMNT-NE 13Francis, Marta E18 34.00

WSY-NE 14Munumel-Medina, Clara19 34.11

YNS-NE 13Pechhold, Monica V20 34.52

WSY-NE 13Ferrer, Natalia J21 34.57

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Uribe, Kelly1 56.20

26.99 29.21

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H2 58.00

28.46 29.54

YNS-NE 14Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M3 59.31

28.65 30.66

YNS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N4 1:00.00

28.79 31.21

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L5 1:00.57

29.28 31.29

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G6 1:00.61

29.29 31.32

YMNT-NE 14Twomey, Ella D7 1:03.29

30.22 33.07

YNS-NE 13Bruno, Bella L8 1:04.60

31.87 32.73

YNS-NE 13York, Lily K9 1:05.51

31.98 33.53

YNS-NE 14Guido, Charlotte E10 1:06.25

31.64 34.61

YNS-NE 14Hugo, Maddy E11 1:06.95

31.98 34.97

YNS-NE 13Hemme, Sydney V12 1:07.51

33.20 34.31

YNS-NE 13DeFrank, Sophia M13 1:07.72

31.98 35.74

YMNT-NE 14Mirick, Abigail G14 1:08.88

32.64 36.24

YNS-NE 13Fry, Kayla M15 1:09.00

32.93 36.07

YNS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M16 1:11.60

35.48 36.12

YNS-NE 14Smith, Ava C17 1:12.03

33.56 38.47

YMNT-NE 13Powell, Reilly A18 1:12.97

35.19 37.78

YNS-NE 13Sofronas, Nicolle V19 1:14.72

35.47 39.25

WSY-NE 14Munumel-Medina, Clara20 1:17.15

36.62 40.53

YNS-NE 13Pechhold, Monica V21 1:18.16

36.10 42.06

WSY-NE 13Ferrer, Natalia J22 1:19.16

37.06 42.10

YMNT-NE 13Francis, Marta E23 1:19.31

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Uribe, Kelly1 2:01.75

27.82 30.91 31.0132.01

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H2 2:07.70

30.44 32.96 31.5932.71

YNS-NE 14Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M3 2:08.98

30.15 33.11 32.4633.26

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L4 2:12.33

31.16 34.15 32.6334.39

YNS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N5 2:12.91

29.96 33.93 34.4234.60

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G6 2:13.45

31.96 34.14 32.8734.48

YMNT-NE 14Twomey, Ella D7 2:16.07

31.34 34.75 33.9036.08

YNS-NE 14Guido, Charlotte E8 2:24.90

32.88 37.33 37.1437.55

YMNT-NE 13Cieslewicz, Chloe A9 2:25.24

32.92 37.02 37.0338.27

YNS-NE 13Bruno, Bella L10 2:26.50

34.53 37.87 35.2838.82

YMNT-NE 14Mirick, Abigail G11 2:27.09

33.61 37.89 37.2638.33

YNS-NE 13Hemme, Sydney V12 2:28.22

34.43 38.60 36.2138.98

YNS-NE 13York, Lily K13 2:28.81

35.00 39.56 34.9839.27

YNS-NE 13DeFrank, Sophia M14 2:31.51

33.19 38.28 38.7141.33

YNS-NE 13Fry, Kayla M15 2:32.67

34.18 39.10 39.4239.97

YNS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M16 2:33.93

36.95 40.28 36.8539.85

YNS-NE 14Hugo, Maddy E17 2:36.04

35.24 40.48 39.2241.10

YNS-NE 14Smith, Ava C18 2:40.17

35.00 41.88 40.7942.50

YMNT-NE 13Powell, Reilly A19 2:41.34

37.02 40.86 41.2742.19

YNS-NE 13Sofronas, Nicolle V20 2:45.17

38.04 42.52 41.3743.24

YNS-NE 13Pechhold, Monica V21 2:49.52

36.77 42.73 44.4345.59

WSY-NE 14Munumel-Medina, Clara22 2:52.79

38.51 41.97 46.1346.18

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Uribe, Kelly1 5:26.54

1:00.01 32.68

33.40 33.55 33.84 33.56

33.09 32.84

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H2 5:38.95

29.50 33.06 34.3334.18

34.76 35.09 35.16 34.70

34.54 33.63

YNS-NE 14Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M3 5:43.87

30.62 34.75 35.1635.72

34.94 35.33 36.49 35.88

33.14 31.84

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G4 5:47.17

31.18 34.83 35.7036.18

35.14 35.61 35.05 35.27

35.00 33.21

YNS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N5 5:50.08

30.21 34.48 35.4035.13

35.66 35.91 36.17 36.40

35.49 35.23

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L6 5:59.33

31.42 35.48 37.0336.77

36.96 37.11 37.02 37.63

36.13 33.78

YNS-NE 14Guido, Charlotte E7 6:13.85

32.82 37.29 38.5137.90

38.70 38.33 38.29 38.07

38.10 35.84
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2021 YNS Sharks Freestyle Frenzy - 10/9/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1009YNS-A

Results
(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free)

YMNT-NE 14Mirick, Abigail G8 6:15.42

33.66 37.10 37.9238.44

38.40 38.50 38.04 37.96

38.16 37.24

YNS-NE 13York, Lily K9 6:31.69

35.32 39.89 40.6639.80

40.14 40.80 40.27 41.13

38.89 34.79

YNS-NE 13Bruno, Bella L10 6:42.03

35.86 40.93 42.7841.76

41.87 41.91 41.60 41.50

39.03 34.79

YNS-NE 13Hemme, Sydney V11 6:43.78

36.51 40.29 42.8541.67

41.71 42.13 41.17 41.66

40.16 35.63

YNS-NE 13Fry, Kayla M12 6:43.89

35.11 40.33 41.6941.68

41.49 41.62 41.36 41.11

41.15 38.35

YNS-NE 14Hugo, Maddy E13 6:50.86

36.06 41.01 42.9041.83

42.24 42.21 42.07 42.03

42.03 38.48

YNS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M14 6:51.28

37.48 41.92 42.7243.33

42.95 42.59 42.58 40.91

39.74 37.06

WSY-NE 14Fan, Margo T15 6:56.91

35.13 40.06 42.5041.56

43.16 43.33 43.15 43.31

43.24 41.47

YNS-NE 14Smith, Ava C16 6:57.63

36.29 42.31 43.3141.74

42.07 43.41 42.73 42.99

42.07 40.71

YNS-NE 13Pechhold, Monica V17 7:44.65

38.58 44.74 48.0748.19

48.04 49.33 48.44 46.56

48.06 44.64

WSY-NE 13Ferrer, Natalia J18 8:00.25

37.72 45.79 2:32.4150.61

48.95 46.16

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C1 26.50

YNS-NE 16Waldinger, Audrey R2 27.80

YNS-NE 15Barry, Willow R3 27.88

YNS-NE 15Tran, Ella K4 28.82

YNS-NE 16Stacy, Amelia R5 28.93

YNS-NE 17Reader, Riley P6 29.32

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A7 29.34

YNS-NE 15Ayles, Bridget G8 29.73

YNS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M9 29.85

YNS-NE 17McCarthy, Hannah M10 29.98

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J11 30.18

YNS-NE 18Joyal, Ivy G12 30.38

YNS-NE 15Silva, Hannah P13 30.54

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A14 30.75

YNS-NE 17Komishane, Carson L15 30.96

YMNT-NE 15Boguslavskaya, Victoria16 31.74

YNS-NE 15DeFrank, Mikayla L17 32.55

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C1 58.63

27.87 30.76

YNS-NE 16Waldinger, Audrey R2 1:00.19

29.11 31.08

YNS-NE 16Stacy, Amelia R3 1:01.43

29.52 31.91

YNS-NE 15Barry, Willow R4 1:01.59

29.30 32.29

YNS-NE 15Tran, Ella K5 1:01.95

29.77 32.18

YNS-NE 17Reader, Riley P6 1:02.12

30.20 31.92

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A7 1:04.14

30.56 33.58

YNS-NE 18Joyal, Ivy G8 1:04.67

31.48 33.19

YNS-NE 15Ayles, Bridget G9 1:05.36

32.30 33.06

YNS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M10 1:05.62

31.80 33.82

YNS-NE 17McCarthy, Hannah M11 1:06.27

30.93 35.34

YNS-NE 15Silva, Hannah P12 1:07.21

31.91 35.30

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J13 1:08.06

32.73 35.33

YNS-NE 17Komishane, Carson L14 1:08.38

32.63 35.75

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A15 1:09.26

33.01 36.25

YMNT-NE 15Boguslavskaya, Victoria16 1:10.57

34.08 36.49

YNS-NE 15DeFrank, Mikayla L17 1:13.26

35.49 37.77

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C1 2:09.80

29.65 32.02 33.9034.23

YNS-NE 16Stacy, Amelia R2 2:12.86

30.72 33.50 34.0934.55

YNS-NE 15Tran, Ella K3 2:12.89

30.35 33.63 33.8435.07

YNS-NE 16Waldinger, Audrey R4 2:14.50

31.02 34.43 34.3134.74

YNS-NE 15Barry, Willow R5 2:17.98

31.67 35.40 35.7835.13

YNS-NE 17Reader, Riley P6 2:18.15

31.88 34.33 36.1235.82

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A7 2:19.49

32.01 35.99 35.4536.04

YNS-NE 18Joyal, Ivy G8 2:20.29

32.35 36.01 35.5336.40

YNS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M9 2:22.09

32.53 36.24 36.4036.92

YNS-NE 15Ayles, Bridget G10 2:22.62

32.52 36.27 36.2237.61

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A11 2:30.54

34.19 38.02 39.7738.56

YNS-NE 15Silva, Hannah P12 2:31.55

33.94 36.97 40.6140.03

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J13 2:32.06

34.34 38.39 38.9740.36

YMNT-NE 15Boguslavskaya, Victoria14 2:40.07

33.80 36.00 46.1644.11

YNS-NE 15DeFrank, Mikayla L15 2:45.63

37.94 42.01 42.3343.35

 
Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C1 5:55.44

30.74 34.67 36.2435.32

35.74 36.69 36.98 37.27

36.39 35.40

YNS-NE 16Waldinger, Audrey R2 6:00.01

30.66 34.43 37.1435.49

38.04 37.37 37.56 37.52

37.10 34.70

YNS-NE 17Reader, Riley P3 6:01.27

32.60 35.62 37.0136.60

37.07 36.79 37.14 36.70

36.23 35.51

YNS-NE 15Tran, Ella K4 6:08.39

31.50 35.42 38.3236.98

38.02 38.36 38.29 38.54

37.33 35.63

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A5 6:11.35

32.93 37.45 38.0638.23

37.82 37.83 37.27 37.79

37.71 36.26

YNS-NE 15Barry, Willow R6 6:16.36

31.16 35.84 38.1837.09

37.31 38.52 38.90 39.94

39.65 39.77

YNS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M7 6:16.95

33.10 36.54 38.4138.31

38.36 38.80 39.30 39.03

38.20 36.90

YNS-NE 15Ayles, Bridget G8 6:19.60

33.96 39.13 39.0639.57

39.56 39.20 39.17 37.71

37.12 35.12
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2021 YNS Sharks Freestyle Frenzy - 10/9/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1009YNS-A

Results
(Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free)

YNS-NE 18Joyal, Ivy G9 6:22.86

34.04 38.65 39.6739.46

38.87 39.38 39.30 38.81

38.05 36.63

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A10 6:47.69

36.04 41.04 41.8541.53

41.11 41.11 41.76 42.12

40.86 40.27

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CYNS-NE1 1:45.83

Wheeler, Jane Q 12 Atwood, Karli H 14

Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M 14Uribe, Kelly 14

26.41 26.70 26.4026.32

DYNS-NE2 1:57.19

Sparks, Tia M 14 Slomski, Claire L 13

Hugo, Maddy E 14 Blatchford, Caroline G 13

31.95 27.42 27.6730.15

AYNS-NE3 1:57.50

Redmond, Raegan M 17 Bergquist, Finn N 14

Hallowes, Madeleine C 15 McCarthy, Hannah M 17

31.01 28.41 30.6927.39

BYNS-NE4 1:57.73

Silva, Hannah P 15 Anderson, Corinne A 15

Waldinger, Audrey R 16 Barry, Willow R 15

31.07 29.22 28.4728.97

EYNS-NE5 2:05.52

Stachera, Zoe L 12 Osminkin, Agnes N 12

Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G 11 Lembo, Julia R 12

31.08 31.79 30.1032.55

FYNS-NE6 2:09.08

Tramontozzi, Sophia M 12 Woodruff, Addie O 12

McKeon, Lillian S 12 Cogliani, Giuliana R 12

31.29 50.35

AWSY-NE7 2:23.65

Fan, Margo T 14 Hu, Laura A 11

Hackner, Emilia H 11 Ferrer, Natalia J 13

32.57 38.60 35.6336.85

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  7McLaughlin, Teddy F1 17.01

YNS-NE  8Parenteau, Elliott N2 18.14

YNS-NE  8Dick, Jameso E3 20.12

YNS-NE  8Willa, Hunter C4 20.62

YNS-NE  8Seymour, Taylor J5 21.02

YMNT-NE  8Baranyi, Reid X6 21.13

YNS-NE  7Roosevelt, John A7 21.90

YNS-NE  7Payne, Charlie H8 22.27

YNS-NE  7Derr, Henrik W9 23.36

YMNT-NE  8Karasin, Benjamin K10 24.46

YNS-NE  7Keller, Wally A11 24.47

YNS-NE  8Foley, Harry J12 26.55

YNS-NE  8Morrison, Liam A13 27.70

YNS-NE  8Nolan, Connor A14 27.99

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  7McLaughlin, Teddy F1 43.29

YNS-NE  8Parenteau, Elliott N2 44.15

YNS-NE  7Payne, Charlie H3 44.36

YNS-NE  8Seymour, Taylor J4 46.37

YNS-NE  8Willa, Hunter C5 48.02

YMNT-NE  8Baranyi, Reid X6 49.12

YNS-NE  7Roosevelt, John A7 53.00

YMNT-NE  8Karasin, Benjamin K8 53.28

YNS-NE  7Derr, Henrik W9 55.31

YNS-NE  8Foley, Harry J10 1:03.22

YNS-NE  8Nolan, Connor A11 1:03.94

YNS-NE  8Morrison, Liam A12 1:05.65

YNS-NE  7Keller, Wally A13 1:09.78

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  7McLaughlin, Teddy F1 1:34.68

45.73 48.95

YNS-NE  8Parenteau, Elliott N2 1:40.11

46.72 53.39

YMNT-NE  8Karasin, Benjamin K3 1:50.02

53.43 56.59

YNS-NE  7Keller, Wally A4 2:37.62

1:14.25 1:23.37

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, West M1 33.05

YNS-NE 10Cady, Angus N2 33.79

YNS-NE 10Krut, Dennis3 35.61

YNS-NE 10Flowers, Emmett A4 35.73

YMNT-NE  9Sarnoski, Andrew J5 36.77

YMNT-NE 10Goudreau, Jonah R6 37.27

YNS-NE  9Abbady, Sean N7 37.48

WSY-NE 10Ferrer, Gabriel8 40.76

YNS-NE  9Lyons, Eddie J9 40.97

YNS-NE 10French, Tyler S10 42.41

YNS-NE 10Cummings, Jackson L11 42.71

WSY-NE  9Ferrer, Diego E12 48.03

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sawyer B13 48.23

YNS-NE  9Volkov, Vlad14 49.45

WSY-NE  9Hu, James S15 50.39

YNS-NE 10Neil, Levi O16 53.22

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 10Zheng, Evan C1 1:09.45

33.06 36.39

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, West M2 1:13.15

35.05 38.10

YNS-NE 10Cady, Angus N3 1:18.97

37.34 41.63

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sawyer B4 1:20.75

37.94 42.81

YNS-NE 10Krut, Dennis5 1:21.55

37.96 43.59

YMNT-NE 10Goudreau, Jonah R6 1:25.64

40.35 45.29

YNS-NE 10Flowers, Emmett A7 1:25.95

38.71 47.24

YNS-NE  9Abbady, Sean N8 1:33.39

41.55 51.84

YMNT-NE  9Sarnoski, Andrew J9 1:33.62

41.38 52.24

YNS-NE  9Lyons, Eddie J10 1:37.16

44.58 52.58

YNS-NE 10French, Tyler S11 1:38.91

45.52 53.39

WSY-NE 10Ferrer, Gabriel12 1:39.96

46.00 53.96

WSY-NE  9Ferrer, Diego E13 1:49.38

52.36 57.02

WSY-NE  9Hu, James S14 1:51.47

53.96 57.51

YNS-NE  9Volkov, Vlad15 1:54.03

52.85 1:01.18

YNS-NE 10Neil, Levi O16 2:09.58

56.92 1:12.66

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 10Zheng, Evan C1 2:35.15

34.97 39.51 39.5341.14

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, West M2 2:37.35

37.34 40.70 38.2541.06

YNS-NE 10Cady, Angus N3 2:54.83

39.02 46.03 43.3446.44

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sawyer B4 2:55.94

38.60 45.84 43.8647.64

YNS-NE 10Krut, Dennis5 2:56.17

38.69 45.80 44.3247.36

YMNT-NE 10Goudreau, Jonah R6 3:01.56

40.93 48.16 46.0846.39

YNS-NE 10Flowers, Emmett A7 3:18.76

41.59 52.33 51.7453.10

YNS-NE  9Abbady, Sean N8 3:24.29

39.51 53.72 1:51.06

YNS-NE  9Lyons, Eddie J9 3:54.91

58.00 57.45 59.191:00.27

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYNS-NE1 2:35.01

Parenteau, Elliott N 8 Mulgrew, West M 10

French, Tyler S 10 Cady, Angus N 10

46.30 32.39 1:16.32

BYNS-NE2 2:35.15

Cummings, Jackson L 10 Wilson, Sawyer B 10

McLaughlin, Teddy F 7 Krut, Dennis 10

45.09 39.86 35.5434.66
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2021 YNS Sharks Freestyle Frenzy - 10/9/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1009YNS-A

Results
(Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay)

CYNS-NE3 3:16.20

Dick, Jameso E 8 Lyons, Eddie J 9

Abbady, Sean N 9 Flowers, Emmett A 10

48.11 50.91 34.241:02.94

EYNS-NE4 3:34.63

Walters, Pete F 9 Derr, Henrik W 7

Nolan, Connor A 8 Roosevelt, John A 7

45.92 1:17.11 47.8543.75

DYNS-NE5 3:52.09

Volkov, Vlad 9 Foley, Harry J 8

Willa, Hunter C 8 Neil, Levi O 10

58.39 47.21 57.221:09.27

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 27.00

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T2 27.88

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N3 28.32

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, Porter E4 28.92

WSY-NE 12Efendigil, Cinar5 29.19

YMNT-NE 12Mazzarella, Mikey F6 29.38

WSY-NE 12Hu, Yifeng A7 29.46

YNS-NE 11Linehan, Luke R8 31.59

YNS-NE 11Powers, Bennett R9 32.28

WSY-NE 11Melhop, Hugo F10 32.46

YNS-NE 11Viner, Michael Z11 32.92

WSY-NE 11Dix, August L12 33.83

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L13 34.92

YNS-NE 11Hughes, Tate W14 35.25

YNS-NE 11Hanchett, Micah J15 35.73

YNS-NE 11Reid, Henry E16 35.98

YNS-NE 11Deleon Baltodano, Miguel A17 36.94

YMNT-NE 12Jussaume, Will F18 37.64

WSY-NE 12Jerratsch, Mick19 37.69

YNS-NE 12Roy, Caeden C20 38.13

YMNT-NE 11Baranyi, Will X21 38.54

YNS-NE 11Panall, Finn Z22 39.50

YNS-NE 11Monin, Ivan D23 40.16

YNS-NE 11Deschamps, Noah A24 40.17

YNS-NE 12Deblas-Garcia, Jose A25 46.67

YMNT-NE 12Pabon, Louis D26 49.52

YNS-NE 12Koulouris, Joseph K27 1:06.01

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 59.04

28.81 30.23

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, Porter E2 1:01.45

29.98 31.47

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T3 1:02.39

30.01 32.38

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N4 1:03.59

31.60 31.99

WSY-NE 12Efendigil, Cinar5 1:05.84

YMNT-NE 12Mazzarella, Mikey F6 1:05.93

31.20 34.73

WSY-NE 12Hu, Yifeng A7 1:09.74

33.04 36.70

YNS-NE 11Powers, Bennett R8 1:12.46

34.23 38.23

WSY-NE 11Dix, August L9 1:13.75

36.39 37.36

WSY-NE 11Melhop, Hugo F10 1:14.47

35.59 38.88

YNS-NE 11Viner, Michael Z11 1:15.23

35.50 39.73

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L12 1:18.71

37.03 41.68

YNS-NE 11Hughes, Tate W13 1:21.80

37.23 44.57

YNS-NE 11Hanchett, Micah J14 1:22.35

39.40 42.95

YNS-NE 11Reid, Henry E15 1:25.94

41.35 44.59

YNS-NE 11Deleon Baltodano, Miguel A16 1:27.13

40.21 46.92

YMNT-NE 12Jussaume, Will F17 1:28.28

44.11 44.17

WSY-NE 12Jerratsch, Mick18 1:29.06

41.20 47.86

YNS-NE 11Panall, Finn Z19 1:32.48

42.73 49.75

YNS-NE 12Roy, Caeden C20 1:33.84

44.72 49.12

YMNT-NE 11Baranyi, Will X21 1:34.50

44.30 50.20

YNS-NE 11Deschamps, Noah A22 1:34.80

42.41 52.39

YNS-NE 11Monin, Ivan D23 1:36.74

42.08 54.66

YNS-NE 12Deblas-Garcia, Jose A24 1:48.17

50.35 57.82

YMNT-NE 12Pabon, Louis D25 1:54.60

50.97 1:03.63

YNS-NE 12Koulouris, Joseph K--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 2:08.87

30.45 33.06 32.6932.67

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, Porter E2 2:13.58

31.31 33.94 33.3934.94

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T3 2:14.17

31.69 35.03 32.7934.66

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N4 2:23.73

32.95 37.40 35.1238.26

YMNT-NE 12Mazzarella, Mikey F5 2:25.70

31.97 37.28 37.4638.99

YNS-NE 11Powers, Bennett R6 2:44.27

35.96 41.72 42.3544.24

WSY-NE 11Melhop, Hugo F7 2:48.14

36.97 43.22 43.6744.28

YNS-NE 11Viner, Michael Z8 2:50.53

36.77 43.42 43.5746.77

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L9 2:53.53

39.61 45.57 41.4646.89

WSY-NE 11Dix, August L10 2:57.64

44.0947.31

YNS-NE 11Hughes, Tate W11 3:05.40

40.84 47.88 46.9949.69

YNS-NE 11Reid, Henry E12 3:08.60

43.03 48.58 47.3349.66

YNS-NE 11Panall, Finn Z13 3:29.68

46.03 51.35 55.5756.73

YNS-NE 11Monin, Ivan D14 3:40.98

45.56 57.52 57.541:00.36

YMNT-NE 11Baranyi, Will X--- 3:01.42

47.23 57.11 16.661:00.42

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 5:43.88

31.06 33.58 35.1934.75

35.47 35.59 35.57 34.91

34.56 33.20

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, Porter E2 5:57.84

32.95 37.16 36.5936.25

36.59 36.23 36.63 35.21

35.86 34.37

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T3 6:03.59

32.23 36.15 37.1337.02

37.87 37.42 36.98 36.80

37.12 34.87

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N4 6:28.36

32.89 38.69 40.3939.52

41.83 40.79 42.44 39.64

36.85 35.32

WSY-NE 12Efendigil, Cinar5 6:48.80

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L6 7:30.27

38.32 45.04 45.6845.12

46.33 45.81

1:29.34

WSY-NE 12Hu, Yifeng A7 7:45.16

37.22 42.84 47.9745.86

47.91 49.23 49.43 49.23

49.69 45.78

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S1 23.98

YMNT-NE 14Baranyi, Jos T2 24.65

YNS-NE 14Ross, Wesley L3 25.09

YNS-NE 14Long, Ben J4 27.54

WSY-NE 14Melhop, Felix N5 28.24

YMNT-NE 13Wysocki, Quinton P6 28.49

WSY-NE 14Wong, Cody V7 29.11

YNS-NE 14Hennessy, Hugo A8 29.17
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2021 YNS Sharks Freestyle Frenzy - 10/9/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1009YNS-A

Results
(Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free)

YNS-NE 14Reid, Ezra F9 29.35

WSY-NE 13Perl-Olshvang, Tom10 30.05

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Jimmy D11 31.38

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S1 53.41

25.99 27.42

YMNT-NE 14Baranyi, Jos T2 54.51

26.54 27.97

YNS-NE 14Ross, Wesley L3 55.12

26.76 28.36

WSY-NE 14Melhop, Felix N4 1:02.27

30.38 31.89

WSY-NE 14Wong, Cody V5 1:04.91

31.74 33.17

YNS-NE 14Hennessy, Hugo A6 1:04.94

31.05 33.89

WSY-NE 13Perl-Olshvang, Tom7 1:05.04

31.97 33.07

YNS-NE 14Reid, Ezra F8 1:05.14

30.93 34.21

YMNT-NE 13Wysocki, Quinton P9 1:06.29

32.07 34.22

YNS-NE 14Long, Ben J10 1:07.44

32.08 35.36

YNS-NE 13Wade, William M11 1:13.20

34.44 38.76

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Scotty A12 1:23.63

39.38 44.25

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S1 1:58.11

27.36 29.53 30.4730.75

YNS-NE 14Ross, Wesley L2 1:58.89

27.78 30.73 29.5130.87

YMNT-NE 14Baranyi, Jos T3 1:59.41

27.41 30.71 30.2431.05

YNS-NE 14Reid, Ezra F4 2:25.46

33.42 38.12 36.5537.37

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Jimmy D5 2:38.86

34.25 42.85 38.8242.94

YNS-NE 14Long, Ben J6 2:39.17

34.03 41.87 40.7842.49

YNS-NE 13Wade, William M7 2:53.81

38.53 44.26 44.6946.33

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Scotty A8 3:06.75

41.06 2:25.69

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S1 5:11.22

27.55 30.41 32.0832.06

32.02 32.67 31.89 31.37

31.77 29.40

YNS-NE 14Ross, Wesley L2 5:12.18

28.55 31.18 31.9031.86

32.16 31.89 31.71 32.12

31.88 28.93

YMNT-NE 14Baranyi, Jos T3 5:29.91

29.29 32.76 34.1634.06

33.93 33.88 33.58 34.33

32.82 31.10

WSY-NE 14Melhop, Felix N4 6:20.59

32.37 35.57 37.9137.49

39.01 39.42 39.63 39.96

40.61 38.62

WSY-NE 13Perl-Olshvang, Tom5 6:35.07

32.88 36.73 40.9539.54

40.90 42.29 42.25 40.03

40.20 39.30

YNS-NE 14Reid, Ezra F6 6:35.49

34.55 39.30 40.6440.84

40.17 40.48 40.38 40.77

39.78 38.58

WSY-NE 14Wong, Cody V7 6:37.17

32.47 37.75 41.4840.12

40.56 41.65 41.50 42.26

41.44 37.94

YNS-NE 14Long, Ben J8 6:55.92

34.67 41.71 45.4042.93

43.23 43.61 44.63 42.32

40.73 36.69

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Voner, Daniel T1 23.85

YNS-NE 16Brien, Henry N2 23.90

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T3 23.95

YNS-NE 15Doody, Logan J4 23.99

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A5 25.30

YNS-NE 16Long, Matthew T6 25.46

WSY-NE 16Munumel-Medina, Juan7 25.82

YNS-NE 17Luo, Ryan R8 27.31

YMNT-NE 15Wysocki, Cedric J9 30.41

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Voner, Daniel T1 51.75

25.52 26.23

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T2 52.12

25.55 26.57

YNS-NE 16Brien, Henry N3 52.73

25.51 27.22

YNS-NE 15Doody, Logan J4 54.27

26.33 27.94

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A5 55.38

26.84 28.54

YNS-NE 16Long, Matthew T6 55.76

27.01 28.75

WSY-NE 16Munumel-Medina, Juan7 58.92

28.75 30.17

YNS-NE 17Luo, Ryan R8 59.82

28.56 31.26

YMNT-NE 15Wysocki, Cedric J9 1:11.76

32.20 39.56

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T1 1:50.75

26.50 28.49 27.8027.96

YNS-NE 16Voner, Daniel T2 1:56.25

27.59 29.32 30.2429.10

YNS-NE 15Doody, Logan J3 1:58.59

27.27 30.49 29.4031.43

YNS-NE 16Brien, Henry N4 1:59.32

28.44 30.07 30.1030.71

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A5 2:02.30

27.71 31.85 31.0231.72

YNS-NE 16Long, Matthew T6 2:05.29

28.68 31.91 32.4332.27

YNS-NE 17Luo, Ryan R7 2:11.59

29.78 33.32 34.0434.45

WSY-NE 16Munumel-Medina, Juan8 2:14.57

30.72 33.83 34.3135.71

 
Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T1 4:56.20

25.49 27.68 30.6930.21

30.77 30.41 30.92 31.00

30.40 28.63

YNS-NE 16Voner, Daniel T2 5:11.58

26.56 30.11 32.5331.75

32.94 32.44 32.29 31.68

31.99 29.29

YNS-NE 15Doody, Logan J3 5:26.82

28.00 31.66 33.4233.25

34.14 33.91 34.59 33.87

33.03 30.95

YNS-NE 16Long, Matthew T4 5:27.75

28.82 32.84 34.0633.84

33.84 33.68 33.88 33.20

32.19 31.40

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A5 5:30.25

28.10 33.23 34.8034.19

33.89 34.53 33.91 33.71

32.53 31.36
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2021 YNS Sharks Freestyle Frenzy - 10/9/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1009YNS-A

Results
(Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free)

YNS-NE 16Brien, Henry N6 5:45.63

31.35 35.43 35.0234.22

35.00 34.82 36.04 37.36

34.79 31.60

YNS-NE 17Luo, Ryan R7 5:55.29

30.83 34.84 35.8535.63

36.42 36.70 36.52 36.71

36.14 35.65

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYNS-NE1 1:40.65

Long, Matthew T 16 Doody, Logan J 15

McFadden, Ryan T 16 Voner, Daniel T 16

25.83 24.41 26.3024.11

CYNS-NE2 1:48.27

Athanas, Will G 12 Long, Ben J 14

Ross, Wesley L 14 Church, Matthew S 14

27.42 28.81 26.1425.90

AWSY-NE3 1:52.41

Efendigil, Cinar 12 Munumel-Medina, Juan 16

Melhop, Felix N 14 Wong, Cody V 14

29.84 25.92 29.2227.43

DYNS-NE4 2:02.14

MacDonald, Declan N 11 Dwyer, Grant T 12

Mulgrew, Porter E 12 Reid, Henry E 11

28.23 28.56 36.2629.09

BWSY-NE5 2:12.34

Perl-Olshvang, Tom 13 Dix, August L 11

Melhop, Hugo F 11 Hu, Yifeng A 12

29.83 35.41 28.7838.32

EYNS-NE6 2:25.47

McLaughlin, Charlie L 11 Hughes, Tate W 11

Viner, Michael Z 11 Powers, Bennett R 11

36.15 45.11 33.4430.77


